
$285,000 - 902 Summit Avenue, Stoughton
MLS® #1967719 

$285,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,638 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Stoughton, WI

YOU HAD ME AT HELLO! Exciting 3 Bdrm, 2
Bath, 2-story that boasts a light & bright living
room with gleaming wood floors, large nicely
updated kitchen w/ tons of cabinets & counter
space, arched doorway to the formal dining
room + cool mudroom w/ built ins for
games/storage w/ hooks for backpacks &
coats.  Heading upstairs the bedrooms are
huge! Primary Bdrm w/double closets. 2nd
Bedroom w/ giant WIC. 3rd Bedroom/Office
walks thru to the bath w/ modern bath w/large
soaking tub & washer/dryer. Tons of storage
throughout. Good size yard nestled between
home & included extra parcel.  Garage (25x17)
) too! . New Roof '23, Furnace'19, Dryer'19,
Washer'20, Cooper Water Line'22. Close to
parks, downtown shopping/restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of Stark Company, Realtors

Built in 1912

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 5

MLS® # 1967719

Price $285,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,638



Acres 0.11

Year Built 1912

Type Single Family

Style Colonial, National Folk/Farm

Assessed Value $250,700

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $3,800

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address 902 Summit Avenue

MLSÂ® Area STOUGHTON - C

Subdivision N/A

City Stoughton

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53589

Interior

Interior Features Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub, Walk-in closet(s), Internet - Cable,
Internet - DSL, Internet - Fiber

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Storage building

Amenities

Garages Opener, Additional Garage, 1 car

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Stoughton

Elementary Kegonsa

Middle River Bluff

High Stoughton

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x13



Kitchen 15x8

Master Bedroom 20x15

Second Bedroom 14x14

Third Bedroom 16x9

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,638

Total Finished SqFt 1,638

Barrier Free First floor full bath

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


